5.10
Applications
AGSF Signs are designed for use on
airport runways to mark taxi routes
and taxiways/runways intersections.
Colors may be black on yellow, yellow
on black, or white on red depending

with 2” hub
Ordering Information
How to Order: List the basic catalog
number for single or double faced sign
and add suffixes for sign length. Order
isolation transformer, transformer
housing, coverplate and gasket or
baseplate separately.
The colors of the sign faces and the
legends must be specified for each
sign. Multiple messages and colors
may appear on a single seamless
sign face.
Basic Catalog Number:
60915 (Single Face)
62055 (Double Face)
Sign Length:
 4 = 4 Feet, FAA Size 3 (42” high) sign.
 6 =  6 Feet, FAA Size 3 (42” high) sign.
 8 = 8 Feet, FAA Size 3 (42” high) sign.
 10 = 10 Feet, FAA Size 3 (42” high) sign.
 12 = 12 Feet, FAA Size 3 (42” high) sign.
 D = 4 Foot, FAA Size 5 (42” high) Distance Marker (25” high numerals).
 * Powered by 3 steps (4.8 to 6.6A) circuit.
 ** Powered by 5 steps (2.8 to 6.6A) circuit.
 *** Powered by fixed step (5.5A) circuit.
AGSF
Airside™ Guidance Sign
Fiberglass
Compliances: FAA AC 150/5345-44: L-858
 Unified Facilities Criteria  UFC  3-535-01 AGSF
AIRPORT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
Crouse-Hinds
Revised - 10/07
Home Office: United States – 860-683-4300
International Offices: Canada • China • Dubai • Mexico • Shanghai 5.11
G
ui
da
nc
e
Si
gn
s
Technical Data
Airside™ Guidance Signs - Fiberglass (AGSF)
Measured Load (VA) & Power Factor (PF)
Sign Catalog Number Isolation Transformer VA PF
60915-4 100	Watts 54 .85
60915-6 100	Watts 66 .87
60915-8 200	Watts 130 .85
60915-10 200	Watts 130 .85
60915-12 200	Watts 163 .88
62055-4 100	Watts 79 .87
62055-6 200	Watts 163 .88
62055-8 200	Watts 163 .88
62055-10 200	Watts 163 .88
62055-12 300	Watts 221 .85
Lamp Cross-Reference Table
Reference Sign
Catalog Number
Number of Lamps
Per Sign
Crouse-Hinds
Lamp Part
Number
Standard
Fluorescent Lamp Lamp Wattage
60915-4 1 10047-2523 F24T12/D/HO 35	Watts
60915-6 1 10047-2524 F36T/12/SGN/HO 45	Watts
60915-8 2 10047-2523 F24T12/D/HO 35	Watts
60915-10 2 10047-2524 F36T12/SGN/HO 45	Watts
60915-12 2 10047-2524 F36T12/SGN/HO 45	Watts